

Writ Petition No. 34/2023

Coram : Registrar (Judicial)
Dated : 07.07.2023

Counsel for petitioner Shri Sunil D. Shukla is absent.

Copy be supplied within one week. Thereafter notice be issued to respondent sole returnable on 18/08/2023.

Dated:07.07.2023 Registrar(Judicial)